BID: 25-17

A true copy of bids received at the opening of the above bid for: IFB 25-17 Asset Preservation Pro

CITY OF SOMERVILLE, MASSACHUSETTS

Department of Procurement and Contracting Services
KATJANA BALLANTYNE

DATE: 11/14/2024

MAYOR

TIME: 1:00 PM

] ect for 90-92 Union

Name Bid Form OSHA Quality Non-collusion Base: Add Alt 1
Requirement & Tax Add Alt 2
Company Bid Amount | DCAMM s Compliance Add Alt 3
' SDO . Add Alt 4
Bid Bond Certification Addenda
(Optional)
Adam Walker. ves yes ' yes yes $2,727,000 Add Alt 1 $472,000
Michael Baker yes Add Alt 2 $224,000
yes Add Alt 3 $199,000
Consigli yes no yes Add Alt 4 $75,000

ack Morretti

_yes

yes yes yes
yes
yes
GVW Inc. yes yes

yes

no

Jes

yes

yes
APC Development yes yes no yes -

Group

$2,734,000

$1,971,169

Add Alt 1
Add Alt 2
Add Alt 3
Add Alt 4

Add Alt 1
Add Alt 2
Add Alt 3

Add Alt 4

$1,035,000
$207,000
$350,000
$80,500

.
$186,252
$87,853 -
$145,299
$66,198

Under the penalties of perjury, | declare that the above list represents the names of all bidders and the amounts of their bids. | also

declaresthat said list is a complete and accurate list of bids opened in the presence of a witness.

st 7/ A

Pfocuremént Manager: Andrea %aruth

Deputy Chief Procurement Officer

;7}&.;& SIS

NESS: Felisa Garate

Procurement Analyst




