

CITY OF SOMERVILLE, MASSACHUSETTS Department of Procurement and Contracting Services

Katjana Ballantyne

MAYOR

BID: 25-17

DATE: 11/14/2024

TIME: 1:00 PM

A true copy of bids received at the opening of the above bid for: IFB 25-17 Asset Preservation Project for 90-92 Union

Name Company	Bid Form Bid Amount Bid Bond	OSHA	Quality Requirement s SDO Certification (Optional)	Non-collusion & Tax Compliance Addenda	Base:	Add Alt 1 Add Alt 2 Add Alt 3 Add Alt 4	
Adam Walker Michael Baker	yes yes yes	yes	yes	yes	\$2,727,000	Add Alt 1 Add Alt 2 Add Alt 3	\$472,000 \$224,000 \$199,000
Consigli		yes	no	yes		Add Alt 4	\$75,000
Jack Morretti	yes yes yes	yes	yes	yes	\$2,734,000	Add Alt 1 Add Alt 2 Add Alt 3	\$1,035,000 \$207,000 \$350,000
GVW Inc.		yes	no	yes	and a state of the	Add Alt 4	\$80,500
·	yes yes	yes	yės	yes	\$1,971,169	Add Alt 1 Add Alt 2	\$186,252 \$87,853
APC Development Group	yes	yes	no	yes		Add Alt 3 Add Alt 4	\$145,299 \$66,198

Under the penalties of perjury, I declare that the above list represents the names of all bidders and the amounts of their bids. I also declare that said list is a complete and accurate list of bids opened in the presence of a witness.

Procurement Manager: Andrea Caruth Deputy Chief Procurement Officer

WITNESS: Felisa Gárate Procurement Analyst